10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Battalion Chief

Captain

Captain Paramedic

Engineer

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Captain Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Captain Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Engineer Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Total Wages

$154,033

$144,312

$138,024

$134,154

$128,636

$126,748

$126,615

$123,452

$122,901

$121,708

$120,871

$119,642

$117,073

$116,793

$114,792

$111,748

$111,487

$110,151



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Battalion Chief

Captain Paramedic

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer Paramedic

Captain Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Fire Engineer

Limited Term Firefighter Paramedic

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Captain

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

$109,823

$109,617

$108,300

$107,776

$98,996

$98,859

$90,750

$81,127

$78,906

$75,197

$65,381

$64,457

$63,632

$60,914

$50,131

$49,886

$46,981

$45,439



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Limited Term Firefighter

Engineer

Firefighter Paramedic

Firefighter Paramedic

Limited Term Firefighter

Firefighter Paramedic

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter Paramedic

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter Paramedic

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Paid Call Firefighter

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Apple Valley Fire Protection
District

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

Fire Safety

$44,377

$43,378

$42,125

$41,951

$41,229

$41,012

$38,648

$32,758

$7,775

$3,310

$1,782

$1,685

$1,593

$1,441

$1,280

$1,239

$935

$168



