	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Battalion Chief		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$154,033
2.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$144,312
3.	Captain Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$138,024
4.	Engineer		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$134,154
5.	Captain Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$128,636
6.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$126,748
7.	Firefighter Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$126,615
8.	Engineer		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$123,452
9.	Captain Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$122,901
10.	Captain Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$121,708
11.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$120,871
12.	Captain Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$119,642
13.	Firefighter Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$117,073
14.	Captain Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$116,793
15.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$114,792
16.	Engineer		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$111,748
17.	Captain		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$111,487
18.	Engineer Paramedic		Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$110,151

19.	Battalion Chief	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$109,823
20.	Captain Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$109,617
21.	Battalion Chief	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$108,300
22.	Engineer	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$107,776
23.	Engineer Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$98,996
24.	Engineer Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$98,859
25.	Engineer Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$90,750
26.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$81,127
27.	Engineer Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$78,906
28.	Captain Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$75,197
29.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$65,381
30.	Fire Engineer	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$64,457
31.	Limited Term Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$63,632
32.	Engineer	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$60,914
33.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$50,131
34.	Captain	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$49,886
35.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$46,981
36.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$45,439

37.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$44,377
38.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$43,378
39.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$42,125
40.	Limited Term Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$41,951
41.	Engineer	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$41,229
42.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$41,012
43.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$38,648
44.	Limited Term Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$32,758
45.	Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$7,775
46.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$3,310
47.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,782
48.	Paid Call Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,685
49.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,593
50.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,441
51.	Paid Call Firefighter Paramedic	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,280
52.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$1,239
53.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$935
54.	Paid Call Firefighter	Apple Valley Fire Protection District	Fire Safety	\$168